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REGISTERS OF ELECTRICAL WIREMEN'S LIMITED REGISTRATION-continued. 

Name. 

Skudder, Leslie Thomas 
Slade, Ralph 
Slattery, .John Joseph 

Smart, William Clifford 
Smith, Charles 
Smith, Charles 
Smith, Clement Harry 
Smith, Douglas Gibson 

Smith, George Francis 

Smith, George Harry .. 
Smith, Percival Oliver 
Smith, Ronald Charles 
Smith, Roy Crofton Hay 
Smith, Wallace Trevor 
Smith, William Hart 
Smyth, James Andrew, jun. 
Snadon, William Hastings 
Snedden, William 

Snelgar, Ivan James Henry 
Souper, Noel Everard .• 
Spa·ckman, Bernard Clarence 

Walter 
Sparrow, Gordon Clement 
Spicer, Edwin Henry .. 

Spiers, Maurice Edward 
Spooner, John :Kenneth Crosbie 

Squires, .Nevill Le Clerc 
Standage, Ian Weymouth 
Stead, Leo Francis 

Stebbing, Eldred Claude 

Stebbing, Philip Thomas 
Steel, Leslie Harvey • 

· Stent, Wilfrid Thorburn 
Stevens, Stanley Robert 
Steward, Ethelbert Harold 
Stemart, Alex Ashley .. 

Stewart, Cuthbert Samuel 

Stewart, Gordon Duncan 

Stewart, Grahame Hardimont 
Stewart, John Douglas 
Stewart, William 
Stilwell, Raymond Robert 

Fosberry 
Stokes, John Whitley .. 
Strachan, James Mossman 

Stretch, John Harold .. 
Strong, Ronald George Henry 

Sturton, Charles Holmwood 
Sullivan, John Joseph 

Sunley, Thomas Henry 
Sutherland, James Henry 

Sutton, Leslie 

Swears, Arthur Clive McLeod 

Tait, Angus Mcl1'1i!lan .. 
Tapp, David Wil.liam Marv«ile .. 
Taylor, Charles David 
Taylor, Harry 
Taylor, John Barker .. 
Taylor, Leslie Morrison 

Taylor, Sydney George 
Terrace, David 

Terry, Brian Maxted 

Therkleson, Francis 
Therkleson, Irvine Hugh 
Thomas, Bert 
Thomas, David William 
Thomas, Leslie John .. 
Thomas, Thomas Albert 

CLASS C-continued. 

Last Notified 
Address. 

New Brighton 
Wellington 
Ashburton 

Auckland 
Paeroa 
Westport 
Gisborne 
Dunedin 

Wellington 

Pukekohe 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Cambridge 
Dunedin 
Takapuna 
Wellington 
Wanganui 
Whangarei 

Kaitaia 
Christchurch 
New Lynn 

Wellington 
Christchurch 

Greymouth 
Oamaru 

Eastbourne 
Dunedin 
Christchurch 

Auckland 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Northcote 
Nelson 

Wellington 

Invercargill 

Gisborne 
Ashburton 
Green Island 
Mangamaire 

Hamilton 
Gore 

Wellington 
Tc Kuiti 

Wellington 
Orakei 

Shannon 
l\fataura 

Registered for 

\
',rServiceman . . . . 
t Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
Work on the secondary side of the power 

transformer of radio sets 
t Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
',rServiceman 
JIRadio interference suppression 
t Electrical wiring for radio sets on! y 
Work on the secondary side of the power 

transformer of radio sets 
Work on the secondary side of the power 

transformer of radio sets 
',rServiceman 
t Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
j"Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
Plant-maintenance, Cambridge Dairy Co. 

t Electrical wiring for radjo sets only 
t Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
t Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
t Electrical wiring for radio sets only 

Servicing refrigerating machines up to and 
including the plug-top 

t Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
t Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
t Electrical wiring for radio sets only 

t Electrical wiring for radio sets. only 
Wiring in connection with the assembly and 

repair of apparatus other than radio sets 
t Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
Wiring in connection . with the assembly and 

repair of apparlj,tus other than radio sets 
t Electrical wiring tor radio sets only .. 
t Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
Electrical wiring work over 650 v. for luminous

discharge-tubes 
Work on the secondary side of the power 

transformer of radio sets 
t Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
IIRadio interference suppression 
t Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
t Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
t Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
Work on the secondary side of the power 

transformer of radio sets 
Wiring in connection with the assembly of 

apparatus offered for sale 
Work on the secondary side of the power 

transformer of radio sets 
t Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
t Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
tElectrical wiring.for radio sets only 
Work in power-houses and substations 

t Electrical wiring for radio sets only 

f" 

Work on the secondary side of the power 
transformer of radio sets 

t Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
Wark on the secondary side of the power 

transformer of radio sets 
IIRadio interference suppression 
Work on the secondary side of the power 

transformer of radio sets 
t l<Jlectrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
Freezing-works of the Southland Frozen Meat 

and Produce Export Co., Ltd. 
Masterton 

Tarata 

Christchurch 
Rotorua 
l\fataura 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 

t Electrical wiring for radio sets only 

{ Work in power-house, Titoki 
Work in power-house, Tariki 

Levi,;_ 
Auckland 

Wellington 

New Plymouth 
New Plymouth 
Otira 
Auckland 
Napier 
Wellington 

t Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
t Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
tElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
Installing, removing, and testing meters 

t Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
Wiring in connection with the assembly of 

apparatus offered for sale 
t Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
Electrical wiring work over 650 v. for luminous

discharge-tubes 
Work on the secondary side of the power 

transformer of radio sets 
t Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
t Electrical wi1ing for radio sets only 
Plant maintenance for the Otira Power-house .. 
Work at Glen Afton Collieries 

t Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
Wiring in connection with the assembly and 

repair of apparatus other than radio sets 

C618 
C374 
C867 

C507 
C 55 
C667 
Cl66 
C890 

C884 

(] 51 
C642 
C473 
C 33 
C227 
C361 
C223 
Cl39 
C248 

C345 
C555 
C614 

C851 
C636 

C362 
C498 

C451 
C632 
C380 

C809 

C525 
C686 
C482 
C654 
C401 
C931 

C443 

C865 

C393 
C202 
C459 
.C766 

C781 
C824 

C627 
CSHO 

C734 
C840 

C370 
C6I.'i 

CM5 
C 32 
C 88 
C776 
C375 
C419 
C 83 
C481 
C448 

C283 
C386 

C907 

C266 
C265 
C546 
C630 
C744 
C495 

[No. 54 

Date o1 
Reglatration, 

20/10/37 
23/4/34 
31/7/41 

31/8/36 
5/6/29 
1/6/38 

16/7/32 
. 8/8/41 

5/8/41 

10/5/29 
17/3/38 
15/1/36 
5/2/29 

9/11/32 
21/2/34 

28/10/32 
14/6/32 
14/2/33 

10/11/33 
18/2/37 
22/9/37 

17/7/41 
23/2/38 

8/3/34 
16/7/36 

16/9/35 
18/2/38 
18/6/34 

6/3/41 

24/11/36 
1/6/38 
9/5/36 

30/5/38 
17/8/34 

.,--

11/11/41 

20/8/35 

30/7/41 

29/6/34 
21/9/32 
6/11/35 

14/11/39 

1/2/40 
29/4/41 

22/12/37 
31/7/41 

20/3/39 
16/6/41 

11/4/34 
22/9/37 

11/2/37 
5/2/29 

26/6/30 
20/12/39 
26/4/34 
26/2/35 
22/2/30 
14/4/36 
28/8/35 

19/4/33 
18/6/34 

1/9/41 

11/3/33 
11/3/33 
11/2/37 
6/1/38 

11/5/39 
9/7/36 


