REGISTERS OF ELECTRICAL WIREMEN'S LIMITED REGISTRATION—continued.

CLASS C-continued.

Name.	Last Notified Address.	Registered for	Registered No.	Date of Registration
Skudder, Leslie Thomas	New Brighton	¶Serviceman	C618	20/10/37
Slade, Ralph Slattery, John Joseph	Wellington Ashburton	†Electrical wiring for radio sets only Work on the secondary side of the power	C374 C867	23/4/34 $31/7/41$
		transformer of radio sets	: C507	
Smart, William Clifford Smith, Charles	Auckland Paeroa	†Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 55	$\frac{31/8/36}{5/6/29}$
Smith, Charles	Westport	Radio interference suppression	C667	1/6/38
Smith, Clement Harry Smith, Douglas Gibson	Gisborne Dunedin	†Electrical wiring for radio sets only Work on the secondary side of the power	C166 C890	$16/7/32 \ 8/8/41$
Smith, George Francis	Wellington	transformer of radio sets Work on the secondary side of the power transformer of radio sets	C884	5/8/41
Smith, George Harry	Pukekohe	¶Serviceman	C 51	10/5/29
Smith, Percival Oliver Smith, Ronald Charles	Christchurch	†Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C642 C473	$oxed{17/3/38} 15/1/36$
Smith, Roy Crofton Hay	Cambridge	Plant-maintenance, Cambridge Dairy Co	C 33	5/2/29
Smith, Wallace Trevor Smith, William Hart	Dunedin Takapuna	†Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C227 C361	$9/11/32 \ 21/2/34$
Smith, William Hart Smyth, James Andrew, jun	Wellington	†Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C223	28/10/32
Snadon, William Hastings	Wanganui	†Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C139	14/6/32
Snedden, William	Whangarei	Servicing refrigerating machines up to and including the plug-top	C248	14/2/33
Snelgar, Ivan James Henry	Kaitaia Christchurch	†Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C345 C555	$10/11/33 \ 18/2/37$
Spackman, Bernard Clarence	New Lynn	†Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C614	$\frac{16/2}{37}$
Walter	inga se ^r	†Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C851	
Sparrow, Gordon Clement Spicer, Edwin Henry	Wellington Christchurch	Wiring in connection with the assembly and	C636	$17/7/41 \ 23/2/38$
Spiers, Maurice Edward	Greymouth	repair of apparatus other than radio sets †Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C362	8/3/34
Spooner, John Kenneth Crosbie	Oamaru	Wiring in connection with the assembly and	C498	16/7/36
Squires Nevill La Clara	Eastbourne	repair of apparatus other than radio sets †Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C451	16/9/35
Squires, Nevill Le Clere	Eastbourne Dunedin	†Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C632	16/9/35 $18/2/38$
Stead, Leo Francis	Christchurch	Electrical wiring work over 650 v. for luminous-	C380	18/6/34
Stebbing, Eldred Claude	Auckland	discharge-tubes Work on the secondary side of the power	C809	. 6/3/41
Stebbing, Philip Thomas	Auckland	transformer of radio sets †Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C525	24/11/36
Steel, Leslie Harvey	Auckland Wellington	Radio interference suppression	C686	$\frac{24/11/36}{1/6/38}$
Stent, Wilfrid Thorburn	Wellington	†Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C482	9/5/36
Stevens, Stanley Robert	Christchurch Northcote	†Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C654 C401	$\frac{30/5/38}{17/8/34}$
Stewart, Alex Ashley	Nelson	Work on the secondary side of the power	C931	11/11/41
Stewart, Cuthbert Samuel	Wellington	transformer of radio sets Wiring in connection with the assembly of apparatus offered for sale	C443	20/8/35
Stewart, Gordon Duncan	Invercargill	Work on the secondary side of the power transformer of radio sets	C865	30/7/41
Stewart, Grahame Hardimont	Gisborne	†Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C393	29/6/34
Stewart, John Douglas Stewart, William	Ashburton Green Island	†Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C202 $C459$	$\frac{21/9/32}{6/11/35}$
Stilwell, Raymond Robert	Mangamaire	Work in power-houses and substations	.C766	14/11/39
Fosberry Stokes, John Whitley	Hamilton	†Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C781	1/2/40
Strachan, James Mossman	Gore	Work on the secondary side of the power	C824	29/4/41
Stretch, John Harold	Wellington	transformer of radio sets †Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C627	22/12/37
Stretch, John Harold	Te Kuiti	Work on the secondary side of the power	C869	31/7/41
Sturton, Charles Holmwood	Wellington	transformer of radio sets Radio interference suppression	C734	20/3/39
Sturton, Charles Holmwood Sullivan, John Joseph	Orakei	Work on the secondary side of the power	C840	16/6/41
Sunley, Thomas Henry	Shannon	transformer of radio sets †Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C370	11/4/34
Sutherland, James Henry	Mataura	Freezing-works of the Southland Frozen Meat	C615	$\frac{11/4/34}{22/9/37}$
Sutton, Leslie	Masterton	and Produce Export Co., Ltd. †Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C545	11/2/37
	\max_{Tarata}	Work in power-house, Titoki	C 32	5/2/29
Swears, Arthur Clive McLeod	l	Work in power-house, Tariki	C 88	26/6/30
Tait, Angus McMillan	Christchurch	†Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C776 C375	$20/12/39 \ 26/4/34$
Taylor, Charles David	Mataura	†Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C419	26/2/35
Taylor, Harry Taylor, John Barker	Wellington	Installing, removing, and testing meters †Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 83 C481	$22/2/30 \ 14/4/36$
Taylor, Leslie Morrison	Wellington	Wiring in connection with the assembly of	C448	28/8/35
Taylor, Sydney George	Levin	apparatus offered for sale †Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C283	19/4/33
Terrace, David	Auckland	Electrical wiring work over 650 v. for luminous-	C386	18/6/34
Terry, Brian Maxted	Wellington	discharge-tubes Work on the secondary side of the power	C907	1/9/41
Therkleson, Francis	New Plymouth	transformer of radio sets †Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C266	11/3/33
Therkleson, Irvine Hugh	New Plymouth	†Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C265	11/3/33
Thomas, Bert	Otira	Plant maintenance for the Otira Power-house	C546 C630	11/2/37
Thomas, David William		1.777	C744	6/1/38 $11/5/39$
Thomas, Leslie John	Napier	†Electrical wiring for radio sets only	CITT	11/0/00